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EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 1/12/26

NEXT SALE: SPECIAL FEEDER AND SLAUGHTER SALE JANUARY 19TH

COLOR

BLACK
RED
RWF

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED/BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BWF
BELT (HORNS)

RWF
BLACK
BLACK

RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
XBRED
BLACK

BLACK
RED/BLACK
BLACK
RED

CHAR

RED
RED
HERFORD
RWF
RWF
BELT
BLACK

BREED TYPE
STEERS/BULLS
FEEDER BULL
FEEDER BULL

FEEDER STEER
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER BULL
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER BULL
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER BULL
FEEDER BULL
FEEDER BULL
FEEDER BULL
HEIFERS
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
BREEDING/BRED
PAIR CoOwW
BRED 4-5 MO COwW
BRED 5 MO CoOwW
BRED 4 MO CoOwW
FAT
FAT STEER
SLAUGHTER COWS
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER COwW
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER CoOwW
SLAUGHTER CoOwW

AVG #

353
290
455
435
520
555
529
465
564
688
762
735
975
950

365
463
385
412
480
536
503
417
785

870
883
1160
625

1375

1685
1360
1755
975

1660
1330
1425

PRICE

580.00
540.00
455.00
450.00
445.00
430.00
430.00
420.00
402.50
382.50
285.00
280.00
195.00
175.00

480.00
462.50
460.00
445.00
430.00
405.00
390.00
340.00
235.00

2500.00
2100.00
1900.00
1300.00

201.00

175.00
174.00
172.00
170.00
167.00
146.00
142.00

OO OO0 OO0 000000

OO OO0 0000

HD
HD
HD

OO 00000
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BLACK
RED ROAN
BWF
RWF
BLACK
HOLSTEIN
HOLSTEIN
JERSEY
BWF
JERSEY

SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
HAY

cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
Cow

1170
1170
890
1115
1185
1130
960
980
1070
635

WE SOLD 207 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO $3 PER BALE

593 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $50.00 PER BALE

# BALES
8
6
24
5
14
24
12
24
24
24
8
24
14
14
34
24
14
14
17
17

TYPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

PRICE PER BALE
$50.00
$47.50
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$37.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.00
$25.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00

129.00
123.00
121.00
121.00
120.00
115.00
115.00
107.50
106.00
65.00

OO OO0 000000



12
17

17
34
22

14
10
25
25
28
14
25
12
25
25
28

ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE

$15.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00



